MENNENS /2o
Axel Johnson International

SS 6x36 IWRC

SL SS

Stainless steel wire rope.
Design: Cross lay right-handed, alternative design on request.

Rope construction: 6x36 IWRC.
Material: AISI 316/1570 N/mm?




Part Code

01.510265080D

01.510265100D

01.510265120D

01.510265130D

01.510265140D

01.510265150D

01.510265160D

01.510265180D

01.510265200D

01.510265240D

Rope Diameter
mm
mm

10
12
13
14
15
16
18
20

24

Tensile strength
N/mm?

1,570
1,570
1,570
1,570
1,570
1,570
1,570
1,570
1,570

1,570

Min. Breaking force
kN.

Finish

Stainless

Stainless

Stainless

Stainless

Stainless

Stainless

Stainless

Stainless

Stainless

Stainless

Weight
kg/100m



	SS 6x36 IWRC

